
CLASSICS

STAMP COLLECTOR 

THE ONE WITH PINEAPPLE

PEPPERONI CREAM CHEESE

HAMBURGER

CHEESE

VEGGIE SUPREME

SIGNATURES APPS & SIDES

DESSERT

BYO

BBQ CHICKEN OBLIGATION

ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE | PULLED
PORK | CARAMELIZED ONIONS |
JALAPEÑOS | CREAM CHEESE |
WHITE CHEDDAR | MOZZARELLA 

HOUSE RED SAUCE | MOZZARELLA |
PEPPERONI | ITALIAN SAUSAGE |
BACON | HAMBURGER

HOUSE RED SAUCE | MOZZARELLA |
PEPPERONI | CARAMELIZED
ONIONS | ITALIAN SAUSAGE |
MEATBALLS | MUSHROOMS | 
BLACK OLIVES |  CREAM CHEESE ENTREE SIZE (SERVES 1-2) $8.35

FAMILY SIZE (SERVES 4-6) $16.25

BONELESS WINGS (12 PIECE) $14.75

THE GUNSLINGER

MEATASAURUS REX

HOUSE WHITE SAUCE | ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE
| PULLED PORK | PINEAPPLE | MOZZARELLA | 
JALAPENOS | CREAM CHEESE | 
TROPICAL JERK SPRINKLE

ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE | RED ONIONS |
MOZZARELLA  | NUGGS

PEPPERONI

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

RED ONION, BLACK OLIVES, 
GREEN PEPPER, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS

SUB A CAULIFLOWER CRUST

(GF) +$3.70 TO PAN PRICE

TRADITIONAL BUFFALO

ORIGINAL BBQ

CAESAR OR HOUSE SALAD

VIC’S STICKS

BROWN SUGAR 
       BACON STICKS

GARLIC BREAD
SERVES 2   $6.45
SERVES 4   $10.75

SINGLE ORDER
DOUBLE ORDER

MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN, WHITE CHEDDAR

SERVES 4-6   $17.75

SERVES 4-6   $17.00

CINNAMON STICKS SERVES 6-12   $12.55

CHOOSE CRUST: 
PAN: $14.95 HT: $16.95, CAULI: $18.65
INCLUDES SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:

RED      WHITE      BBQ

VEGGIES $1.25 EA
GREEN PEPPERS - RED ONION - JALAPENOS

BLACK & GREEN OLIVES - SPINACH
CARAMELIZED ONIONS - PINEAPPLE

MUSHROOMS

PROTEINS $3.00 EA
PEPPERONI - HAMBURGER - ITALIAN

SAUSAGE - BACON - CANADIAN BACON - 
$3.75 EA - PULLED PORK - MEATBALLS

CHEESE $2.00 EA
WHITE CHEDDAR -  PARMESAN - 

CREAM CHEESE -  
VEGAN CHEESE BLEND +1.50

$17.95

$17.95

$17.95 $19.95

$17.95

$14.95

$18.95 $20.95

$19.95

$19.95

$16.95

$20.95

$19.95

$22.50

$19.95

$19.95

$19.95

$21.95

$24.50

$21.95

$21.95

$22.95

PAN  12"      HANDTOSSED  16"

SUB A CAULIFLOWER CRUST

(GF) +$3.70 TO PAN PRICE

PAN  12"      HANDTOSSED  16"

MAGIK SAUCE:
CILANTRO SPICED

SWEET CHILE 

SAUCES: 

WARM HOUSE LOAF

HALF & HALF STICKS 
HALF VIC’S STICKS AND HALF BROWN SUGAR
BACON STICKS WITH MARINARA, SERVES 4-6 $17.75

FRESH BAKED BREAD. SERVED WITH OIL $3.25
OR SUB MARINARA, WHITE SAUCE OR RANCH


