

SIGNATURES		IFLOWER CRUST O TO PAN PRICE	APPS & SIDES
STAMP COLLECTOR	PAN 12" H	HANDTOSSED 16"	BONELESS WINGS (12 PIECE) \$14.75
HOUSE RED SAUCE   MOZZARELLA   PEPPERONI   CARAMELIZED ONIONS   ITALIAN SAUSAGE   MEATBALLS   MUSHROOMS	\$19.95	\$21.95	SAUCES: TRADITIONAL BUFFALO ORIGINAL BBQ  MAGIK SAUCE: CILANTRO SPICED SWEET CHILE
BLACK OLIVES   CREAM CHEESE			CAESAR OR HOUSE SALAD ENTREE SIZE (SERVES 1-2) \$8.35
THE ONE WITH PINEAPPLE			FAMILY SIZE (SERVES 4-6) \$16.25
HOUSE WHITE SAUCE   ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE	\$22.F0	007.50	FRESH BAKED BREAD. SERVED WITH OIL \$3.25
PULLED PORK   PINEAPPLE   MOZZARELLA   JALAPENOS   CREAM CHEESE	\$22.50	\$24.50	OR SUB MARINARA, WHITE SAUCE OR RANCH
TROPICAL JERK SPRINKLE			GARLIC BREAD SINGLE ORDER SERVES 2 \$6.45
			DOUBLE ORDER SERVES 4 \$10.75
MEATASAURUS REX HOUSE RED SAUCE   MOZZARELLA			VIC'S STICKS SERVES 4-6 \$17.00 MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN, WHITE CHEDDAR
PEPPERONI   ITALIAN SAUSAGE   BACON   HAMBURGER	\$19.95	\$21.95	BROWN SUGAR SERVES 4-6 \$17.75 BACON STICKS
THE GUNSLINGER			HALF & HALF STICKS
ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE   PULLED PORK   CARAMELIZED ONIONS	\$19.95	\$21.95	HALF VIC'S STICKS AND HALF BROWN SUGAR BACON STICKS WITH MARINARA, SERVES 4-6 \$17.75
JALAPEÑOS   CREAM CHEESE   WHITE CHEDDAR   MOZZARELLA	Q17.70	Q21.70	DESSERT (
BBQ CHICKEN OBLIGATION			CINNAMON STICKS SERVES 6-12 \$12.55
ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE   RED ONIONS	\$20.95	\$22.95	
MOZZARELLA   NUGGS			BYO
CLASSICS	SUB A CAULIFLOWER CRUST  (GF) +\$3.70 TO PAN PRICE  PAN 12" HANDTOSSED 16"		CHOOSE CRUST:
			PAN: \$14.95 HT: \$16.95, CAULI: \$18.65 INCLUDES SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA
PEPPERONI	\$17.95	\$19.95	
CHEESE	\$14.95	\$16.95	CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:  RED WHITE BBQ
	•	ψ10170	VEGGIES \$1.25 EA
PEPPERONI CREAM CHEESE	\$18.95	\$20.95	GREEN PEPPERS - RED ONION - JALAPENOS BLACK & GREEN OLIVES - SPINACH
HAMBURGER	\$17.95	\$19.95	CARAMELIZED ONIONS - PINEAPPLE MUSHROOMS
			<b>PROTEINS \$3.00 EA</b> PEPPERONI - HAMBURGER - ITALIAN
ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$17.95	\$19.95	SAUSAGE - BACON - CANADIAN BACON - \$3.75 EA - PULLED PORK - MEATBALLS
VEGGIE SUPREME	\$17.95	\$19.95	CHEESE \$2.00 EA
RED ONION, BLACK OLIVES,			WHITE CHEDDAR - PARMESAN -

GREEN PEPPER, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS

CREAM CHEESE -

VEGAN CHEESE BLEND +1.50